CONTENTS

Chapter Page
Preface XV
Introduction XA

SECTION A

Survey of Western Accounts and Opinions

of the Babi and Bah&’i Religions 3

SECTION B

The Ministry ofthe Bab
(1844-53)

1 Accounts of the Bab and His Martyrdom 69
2 The First Persecution (1844-5) "3
3 The Méazindaran Upheaval at Shaykh Tabarsi (1848-9) 91
4 The Seven Martyrs of Tihran (1850) 100
5 Yazd and the First Nayriz Upheaval (1850) 106
6 The Zanjan Upheaval (1850-51) n4
7 The Attempt on the Life of the Shah (1852) 128
8 The Second Upheaval of Nayriz (1853) 47
9 Some Principal Characters and Their Fates 153

SECTION C

The Ministry of Baha u 1lah
(1853-92)

10 Bah&’u’llah in Baghdad (1853-63) 177
n Baha’u’llah in Adrianople (1863-8) 185



19
20

21

22

23
24

25
26

27
28

29
30

Sl
32

CONTENTS
Baha’u’llah in ‘Akkéa (1868-92)
The Progress of the Faith of Baha’u’llah
Martyrdoms in Persia (1867-74)
Events in Egypt (1867-9)
Events in Baghdad (1867-70)
Events in the Isfahan Area (1864-91)
The Tihran Upheaval (1882-3)
Events in ‘Ishgabad (1889-90)
The Seven Martyrs of Yazd (1891)
The Cyprus Exiles

SECTION D

The Ministry of Abdu1-Baha
(1892-1921)

Abdu’l-Baha: Early Accounts

Abdu’l-Baha: The Western Journeys
Abdu’l-Baha: The War Years

Abdu’l-Baha: After the War

The Baha’is and Political Upheavals in Persia
The Upheavals of 1903

Persecutions in Khurasan (1896-1915)
Persecutions in the Isfahan Area (1899-1920)
Miscellaneous Events

SECTION E

The Guardianship
(1921-44)

Accounts of Shoghi Effendi and Events in Palestine
Events in Iran, Turkey, and Russia

201
241

251

257
265
268
292
296

306

SIS
324
332
339
351
373

405
426

441

455
462



Miscellaneous Tables
Biographical Notes
List of Abbreviations
Glossary
Bibliography

Index

CONTENTS

APPENDIXES

Vil

482
489
529
530
532
543



